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APS APS 1 018B 1084 CHE ABDUL HAZIMAN YUSRA Che Abd Hamid M C M

1 015B 1083 MD FAIZAL Noh M C M

1 016B 1082 MOHAMAD MUZZAMIR Azlan Zuri M C M

1 017B 1081 RODZY SHAM Md Akhir M C M

ATM ATM 1 007A 1090 AHMAD HISHAM Abd Aziz M C M

1 029A 1118 AHMAD NURALIF Mohd Nordin M R M

2 017A 1091 AINA SYAMIMI Ismail W R W

1 033B 1136 AKID DANIEL Mohd Jeffry Lee M R M

2 002B 1148 AMIRA BATRISYIA Shaiful Azuar W C W

1 006A 1088 AZIZUL AZRI Aziz M C M

1 032A 1085 CHENG CHU SIAN M R M

2 002C 1105 HASBUDIANA Buharnuddin W C W

1 001A 1110 HAZIMAN Hussein M C M

2 004C 1096 HIDAYATUL HAZWANY Hilmi W C W

1 009A 1111 JAAFAR Abdullah M C M

1 011A 1100 MOHD AZHRAF Mat Sharif M C M

1 026A 1097 MOHD FAIZAL Mohd Azhar M R M

1 025A 1107 MOHD NORFITRI Abu Talib M R M

1 004A 1114 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Azmi M C M

1 005A 1102 MUHAMMAD ALIF Samsudin M C M

1 027A 1109 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL Zakaria M R M

1 031A 1108 MUHAMMAD FAZRIN TASN Abdul Malik M R M

1 002A 1112 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN Mohd Nizam M C M

1 034A 1116 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AZAM Hashim M R M

1 024A 1099 MUHAMMAD NAJIBUL IQRAM Ashah M R M

1 010A 1115 MUHAMMAD RAIS Ramlee M C M

1 008A 1089 MUHAMMAD ZAINURIN Zainudin M C M

2 018A 1103 NADHIRAH Bakri W R W

2 022B 1144 NAJIHA Najid W R W

1 030A 1086 NAZRIN AIZAD Mat Nasir M R M

2 021A 1092 NOR HAYATI Ramli W R W

2 001C 1106 NOR SHAHIDAH Sahidi W C W

1 033A 1098 NOR SHAHRULLAIL Shohaili M R M

1 028A 1117 NORAZWAN Ahmad M R M

2 019A 1104 ROSMAHANI Ramli W R W

2 005C 1094 SARITHA Cham Nong W C W

1 003A 1113 SHAROULIZHAM Zulkifli M C M

1 012A 1101 TUAN FAIRY Tuan Hussien M C M

2 003C 1095 UNIZA Ismail W C W

2 020A 1093 WAN NORFADILAH Wan Zulkifli W R W

ATM A ATM A 1 007A 1090 AHMAD HISHAM Abd Aziz M C M

2 017A 1091 AINA SYAMIMI Ismail W R W

1 033B 1136 AKID DANIEL Mohd Jeffry Lee M R M

1 006A 1088 AZIZUL AZRI Aziz M C M

1 032A 1085 CHENG CHU SIAN M R M

2 004C 1096 HIDAYATUL HAZWANY Hilmi W C W

1 008A 1089 MUHAMMAD ZAINURIN Zainudin M C M

1 030A 1086 NAZRIN AIZAD Mat Nasir M R M

2 021A 1092 NOR HAYATI Ramli W R W

2 005C 1094 SARITHA Cham Nong W C W

2 003C 1095 UNIZA Ismail W C W

2 020A 1093 WAN NORFADILAH Wan Zulkifli W R W

ATM B ATM B 2 002B 1148 AMIRA BATRISYIA Shaiful Azuar W C W

2 002C 1105 HASBUDIANA Buharnuddin W C W

1 011A 1100 MOHD AZHRAF Mat Sharif M C M

1 026A 1097 MOHD FAIZAL Mohd Azhar M R M

1 005A 1102 MUHAMMAD ALIF Samsudin M C M

1 024A 1099 MUHAMMAD NAJIBUL IQRAM Ashah M R M

2 018A 1103 NADHIRAH Bakri W R W

2 022B 1144 NAJIHA Najid W R W

2 001C 1106 NOR SHAHIDAH Sahidi W C W
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ATM B ATM B 1 033A 1098 NOR SHAHRULLAIL Shohaili M R M

2 019A 1104 ROSMAHANI Ramli W R W

1 012A 1101 TUAN FAIRY Tuan Hussien M C M

ATM C ATM C 1 001A 1110 HAZIMAN Hussein M C M

1 009A 1111 JAAFAR Abdullah M C M

1 025A 1107 MOHD NORFITRI Abu Talib M R M

1 027A 1109 MUHAMMAD AMIRUL Zakaria M R M

1 031A 1108 MUHAMMAD FAZRIN TASN Abdul Malik M R M

1 002A 1112 MUHAMMAD IKHWAN Mohd Nizam M C M

ATM D ATM D 1 029A 1118 AHMAD NURALIF Mohd Nordin M R M

1 004A 1114 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Azmi M C M

1 034A 1116 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AZAM Hashim M R M

1 010A 1115 MUHAMMAD RAIS Ramlee M C M

1 028A 1117 NORAZWAN Ahmad M R M

1 003A 1113 SHAROULIZHAM Zulkifli M C M

EXC-SSMP EXCELLA-SSMP 1 035A 1071 AMIR AIDIQ Zuraidi M R M

2 014A 1068 ANISA FARHANA Rudin Shah W C W

1 038A 1070 CHE ABDUL HAZLAN YUSRI Che Abd Hamid M R M

2 024C 1076 IZZATUL AKMA Zamah W R W

1 006B 1077 KHAIRUL FADLY Jamaludin M C M

1 003B 1078 MOHD FIRDAUS Isa M C M

1 001B 1067 MUHAMMAD AQMAL DANIEL Salsabri M C M

1 036A 1072 MUHAMMAD AZMI Muhammad Rafeek M R M

1 037A 1073 MUHAMMAD IRFAN ADLAN Luzman M R M

1 005B 1066 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUZZAMAN Ali M C M

2 016A 1080 NG SUI KIM W C W

2 015A 1069 NUR ALIA RAZLEEN Abdul Malek W C W

2 023C 1074 NUR AUJI Hamka W R W

1 002B 1065 PRAVENDREN Sivakumar M C M

1 004B 1079 RIZWAN Yusof M C M

2 022C 1075 WARDAH HANIM Wahid W R W

EXC-SSMP-A EXCELLA-SSMP A 1 006B 1077 KHAIRUL FADLY Jamaludin M C M

1 003B 1078 MOHD FIRDAUS Isa M C M

1 004B 1079 RIZWAN Yusof M C M

EXC-SSMP-B EXCELLA-SSMP B 1 001B 1067 MUHAMMAD AQMAL DANIEL Salsabri M C M

1 005B 1066 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUZZAMAN Ali M C M

1 002B 1065 PRAVENDREN Sivakumar M C M

KULIMARC KULIM ARCHERY 1 006C 1151 AZAHARI Yusoh M C M

1 009C 1153 FIRDAUS Abdullah M C M

1 008C 1150 MOHD ZAINI M C M

1 007C 1152 NORBIT AWALLUDIN M C M

MSNJ MSN JOHOR 1 036C 1036 MOHAMAD RAFIQ Mohd Azmi M R M

1 035C 1037 MOHAMAD RAFIUDDIN Azmi M R M

1 018A 1042 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ Ramli M C M

1 019A 1040 MOHAMAD ZULQARNAIN Mohd Zaidi M C M

1 033C 1039 MOHAMMAD AFIF FAHIM Asmuni M R M

1 020A 1041 MOHAMMAD NAJIB Md Naim M C M

1 017A 1043 MUHAMMAD ARIEFF HAUKAL Ezaidin M C M

1 034C 1038 MUHAMMAD SALLEHUDDIN Naiyer Afzal M R M

2 007B 1045 NURAQILAH Khairul W C W

2 009B 1046 NURQAISARA RIZUANA Zurawan W C W

2 008B 1047 NURUL NUHA Azmi W C W

2 031B 1044 SYAQIERA Mash Yaikh W R W

2 006B 1048 SYAZWANI NAJWA Mohamed Anwar W C W

MSNKED MSN KEDAH 1 040C 1156 ABD HARIS FARHAN Abd Ghafar M R M

1 007B 1160 AHMAD AZHAR Khadir M C M

1 041C 1155 AIMI ZAFRAN Mohd Zaini M R M

2 012B 1166 EZATI AWANIS Murdi W C W

2 013B 1165 EZATI WARDINA Murdi W C W

2 010B 1164 FAKIRA Mat Said W C W
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MSNKED MSN KEDAH 2 028C 1157 FATIN EZZATIE Mohamad Noris W R W

1 042C 1154 MOHAMAD AMIR IMRAN Abdul Manaff M R M

1 008B 1163 MUHAMMAD AJMAL Amran M C M

1 010B 1161 MUHAMMAD AZFAR Khairul Adnan M C M

1 009B 1162 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI Rodzy M C M

2 011B 1167 NOR SYAKIRAH Mohd Rosli W C W

2 030C 1158 NUR AIN AYUNI Fozi W R W

2 029C 1159 UMMI KALSOM Ishak W R W

MSNN9 MSN N9 1 015C 1029 AFHAM Sukurdin M C M

1 016C 1031 AFIQ ZAFRAN Mohd Jasni M C M

2 011C 1035 AMIRA SYAQIRA Mohd Azmi W C W

1 024C 1025 ARIFUDDINNUR Zakaria M R M

2 012C 1034 FARAH ATIQAH Kamarudin W C W

1 026C 1024 HELMI HAKIM Azahah M R M

1 027C 1023 IZAT HALMIE Ishak M R M

2 026B 1027 MAS AISHAH KAMARAJAN Kamal Hasan W R W

2 028B 1026 MIMI RAIHAN Yazid W R W

1 025C 1021 MOHD FITRI Mohd Yusuf M R M

1 023C 1022 MOHD NUR MUJAHID Mohd Nasir M R M

1 017C 1030 NABIL THAQIF Saharudin M C M

2 027B 1028 NUR WARDINA Nur Hasrin W R W

2 029B 1214 NURAFISA Abd Halil W R W

MSNPK MSN PERAK 1 038C 1009 AHMAD ADLAN SATTAR Ahmad Arif M R M

2 025A 1013 ANG MIN SHAN W R W

2 008A 1019 FATIN NURFATEHAH Mat Salleh W C W

2 007A 1018 FATIN SYAZLIN Mohd Sham W C W

1 022B 1011 MUHAMMAD SYAZWI ARIFF Sanizam Ariff M C M

2 010A 1015 NUR AIRINA SYAHIRA Yus Azimi W C W

2 009A 1017 NUR DALILAH Abdul Basir W C W

2 022A 1014 NUR HUSNA NADHIRAH Khalid W R W

2 006A 1016 NUR SYAFIQAH Jamil W C W

2 024A 1020 NURUL BASIRAH Mohd Shah W R W

2 023A 1012 NURUL FATIN ADIBAH Zamri W R W

1 039C 1008 PUVENTHARAN Thulasi Tharan M R M

1 037C 1010 ROY CHELLIAH Kovipillai M R M

MSNPP MSN PENANG 2 012A 1123 KAYALVHILY W C W

1 011B 1119 KHAMBESWARAN Mohanaraja M C M

1 013B 1120 LOGATHASAN Vivegandran M C M

1 032B 1129 MUHD AQIL FAUZAN Norazman M R M

1 012B 1121 MUHD FARIS Jamaludin M C M

1 030B 1130 MUHD IZZUL HAQIM Ismail M R M

1 029B 1131 NAVEER FIKRI Zinuldin M R M

2 026C 1128 NUR BALQIS FATHI Sheikh Ahmad W R W

2 013A 1124 NURIN SOFIYA Ahmad Shukor W C W

2 011A 1125 PRITISWARY Muniswaran W C W

2 027C 1127 PRIYASWARY Muniswaran W R W

1 014B 1122 SYED IMRAN Syed Ibrahim M C M

2 025C 1126 WAN NUR AFFIZA Ahmad W R W

1 031B 1132 YEOH WEI KHANG M R M

MSNSAR MSN SARAWAK 1 032C 1179 ABANG HAIKAL NAJMIE Abang Iskandar Bolhassan M R M

2 003A 1196 AIZA NATASHA Aizuddin W C W

2 001A 1194 AMBER FRANCESCA NAJA Edwin W C W

2 017C 1191 ASLINA Ujang W R W

1 030C 1180 BRYSON TING TIEW LUING M R M

1 001C 1183 CHIO CHUNG YIN M C M

2 004A 1193 ESTHER YONG YIN ZE W C W

1 028C 1177 JEE KUOK LIANG M R M

2 005A 1195 KHO YEE TING W C W

2 018C 1187 LEE SIAW JING W R W

2 021C 1189 LEE SIAW YING W R W

1 031C 1178 LIEW YU VUI M R M
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MSNSAR MSN SARAWAK 1 004C 1186 MUHAMMAD IRFAN Bujang M C M

1 029C 1181 MUHAMMAD JEFFRI Muhammad Khairi M R M

2 020C 1188 NATASHA TING SZE PEI W R W

1 005C 1182 NGU GAO TECK M C M

1 003C 1185 RYHSNO CAREEN Ramli M C M

2 019C 1190 SUPANG Yahya W R W

1 002C 1184 TING KEE WEI M C M

2 002A 1192 VANESSA VOON LI PING W C W

MSNT MSNT 1 013A 1052 MOHD ALIF Haikal M C M

1 041B 1049 MOHD FAIZ Zakaria M R M

1 042B 1051 MOHD FIRDAUS Mohd Rosmadi M R M

1 014A 1053 MOHD HAZMI Aisar M C M

1 015A 1055 MOHD SAIFUL Adil M C M

1 040B 1050 MOHD SAIFUL Islam M R M

1 016A 1054 MOHD SYAFIQ Md Ariffin M C M

2 006C 1062 NAJIHAH Aziz W C W

2 018B 1060 NUR ALIYA Ghapar W R W

2 021B 1056 NUR AQILAH Yusuf W R W

2 020B 1059 NUR BALQIS Biamin W R W

2 017B 1058 NURAMALIA HANEESHA Mazlan W R W

2 009C 1063 NURIN AQILAH Maslan W C W

2 008C 1061 NURUL SYAZA HUSNA Mahari W C W

2 007C 1064 NURUL SYAZIERA Mohd Azmi W C W

2 019B 1057 SUFIA NABILAH Subarjo W R W

PERLIS PERLIS 1 039B 1003 AHMAD ARIF Ismail Dahlan M R M

1 037B 1001 FAROUQ MAJID Fahrol Rodzi M R M

1 038B 1002 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUL AKMAL Abdul Aziz M R M

1 021A 1004 MUHAMMAD KHARUL AMIRIN Abd Aziz M C M

2 028A 1005 NATALIA EMILY Mutakhir Razlan W R W

2 026A 1006 NUR ELEYN NATASYA Muhammad Azri W R W

2 027A 1007 NUR HAFIFAH Yaziz W R W

TCW TAH CHUN WUI 1 022A 1213 TAH CHUN WUI M C M

UNISZA UNISZA 1 025B 1198 ABDULLAH 'AMER MUJAHID Abd Razak M R M

1 010C 1203 AMIRUL AMIN Abd Rahim M C M

1 024B 1212 AMIRUL ARIFF AZFAR Mohd Asri M R M

2 014C 1210 IMAN AISYAH Norazam W C W

2 031A 1207 IYLIA NADHIRAH Adzhar W R W

1 012C 1202 MOHD HAKHIKI Mohd Kamro M C M

1 023B 1199 MUHAMAD SYAFIK IZWAN Manaf M R M

1 028B 1197 MUHAMAD SYUKRI Zakaria M R M

1 027B 1200 MUHAMMAD ALIM Mohd Arifin M R M

1 013C 1205 MUHAMMAD HARIZ HAIKAL Rizal M C M

1 026B 1201 NOOR AIMAN Abdul Hamid M R M

2 013C 1209 NUR AINA YASMINE Halim W C W

2 029A 1208 NURUL AIN SYAKINAH Zolkeple W R W

2 030A 1206 SHAERRA EZZATY Saffuan W R W

2 015C 1211 WAN YASMIN HUMAIRAH Wan Saari W C W

1 011C 1204 YUSAIMI Yusoff M C M

UNISZA-A UNISZA-A 1 028B 1197 MUHAMAD SYUKRI Zakaria M R M

1 027B 1200 MUHAMMAD ALIM Mohd Arifin M R M

1 026B 1201 NOOR AIMAN Abdul Hamid M R M

UNISZA-B UNISZA-B 1 025B 1198 ABDULLAH 'AMER MUJAHID Abd Razak M R M

1 024B 1212 AMIRUL ARIFF AZFAR Mohd Asri M R M

1 023B 1199 MUHAMAD SYAFIK IZWAN Manaf M R M

UUM UUM 2 015B 1174 ANNURUL FATEHAH Misran W C W

2 016B 1175 LIYANA FARHANAH Imran W C W

1 020B 1169 MOHAMAD SHAFFIRUL NIZAM Mohd Sariff M C M

1 039A 1171 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL ASYRAF Abd Shukor M R M

1 040A 1172 MOHAMMAD SYAZWAN Mohd Zin M R M

1 041A 1173 MOHD AKMAL Mohd Ali M R M

4/5 Participant List group by Country - 20180715.120453



Kejohanan Memanah Terbuka Universiti Utara Malaysia
Universiti Utara Malaysia   (UUM2018)
Sintok, Kedah, From 17-07-2018 to 22-07-2018

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

UUM UUM 1 019B 1168 MUHAMMAD FAHMI Mohamad Ya'akub M C M

1 021B 1170 MUHAMMAD ZAMBERI Zulkifli M C M

2 014B 1176 NUR SYAKIRAH Zainal Abidin W C W

WIPERS WIPERS 1 020C 1140 AHMAD FIRDAUS Kandias M C M

1 018C 1137 ALANG ARIFF AQIL Muhammad Ghazalli M C M

1 019C 1138 MIOR AL-HAQIMIE SHAH Mior Azlan M C M

1 034B 1133 MOHD AZRIN GAHRIDIN Baharuddin M R M

1 035B 1134 MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN Shahrir M R M

1 021C 1139 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEMI Sohebi M C M

2 024B 1142 NUR ARISSA FATIHAH Muhammad Rizal W R W

2 004B 1147 NUR ILLIYA NATASHA Norisham W C W

2 001B 1146 NUR NISA ALIYA Muhamad Radzif W C W

2 005B 1145 NURUL FATIN SHAHIRA Norhisham W C W

2 025B 1141 NURUL IZZATI Hanif W R W

2 023B 1143 NURUL QAISHA Saleh Ruddin W R W

2 003B 1149 SAZATUL NADHIRAH Zakaria W C W

1 036B 1135 SYED MUHAMMAD HAFIZ Syed Ahmad Fauzi M R M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

5/5 Participant List group by Country - 20180715.120453

http://www.tcpdf.org

